Hull Irains

Your local link to London

CHANGES

{0 TRAIN TIMES
o

& Christmas Eve
Tuesday 24th December 2024

On Christmas Eve Tuesday 24th December, a reduced Hull Trains service will run.

The last southbound Hull Trains service will be 12:33 from Hull and the last

northbound Hull Trains service will be 15:48 from London King’s Cross.

Visit our Engineering Works page: www.hulltrains.co.uk/engineering

TUESDAY 24 DECEMBER TUESDAY 24 DECEMBER

Departing London

Departing Hull / Beverley

BEVERLEY 06:06 07:53 KING'S CROSS 07:27 09:48 11:48 13:48 15:48
COTTINGHAM 06:12 07:59 GRANTHAM 08:28 10:50 12:50 14:49 16:50
HULL 06:26 08:23 10:34 12:33 RETFORD 08:52 11:11 13:11 15:12 17:12
BROUGH 06:38 08:36 10:46 12:45 DONCASTER 09:07 11:27 13:26 15:28 17:28
HOWDEN 06:52 08:49 10:58 12:57 SELBY 09:24 11:43 13:42 15:43 17:43
SELBY 07:03 09:02 11:09 13:08 HOWDEN 09:33 11:53 13:52 15:54 17:53
DONCASTER 07:22 09:24 11:26 13:25 BROUGH 09:45 12:05 14:07 16:09 18:06
RETFORD 07:41 09:40 11:41 13:39 HULL 09:58 12:18 14:25 16:25 18:30
GRANTHAM 08:03 10:01 12:02 14:00 COTTINGHAM 18:37
KING'S CROSS 09:14 11:05 13:04 15:04 BEVERLEY 18:43

For further information call
Hull Trains on 03450 710 222
or visit www.hulltrains.co.uk

During disruption please call

03457 48 49 50*

or visit www.nationalrail.co.uk
*Please note calls to this number may be recorded

National Rail

Britain’s train companies working together

X @Hull_Trains (formerly Twitter)



